December 2025
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Student Association - Room 40A

Friday

Sneak Peek at Next
Month’s Events
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v' Thursday, January 1% and Friday,
January 2™
o  Winter Recess — School Closed
v" Monday, January 5%
o Classes Resume
v" Monday, January 12" through
Friday, January 16
o  Finals Week
v Friday, January 16" through
Sunday, January 18"
o Senior Trip
v" Monday, January 19%"
o Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
Day — School Closed
v" Tuesday, January 20" through
Friday, January 23™
o Regents Week
v" Monday, January 26"
o Professional Development Day —
No classes
Tuesday, January 27"
o Spring Semester Begins
v Friday, January 30t
o January Graduation Ceremony
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Senior Portraits
Auditorium

End of the

2"d Marking Period

Senior Portraits
Auditorium

Holiday Door Decorating
Contest Begins

Senior Portraits
Auditorium

Senior Portraits
Auditorium

Senior Portraits
Auditorium

Report Cards Distributed

Homecoming Dance

6:00-9:00 PM
8 9 10 11 12
Winter Concert
15 16 17 18 19
Virtual Financial Aid Night| Honor Roll Ceremony
English Version 6:30 PM - Auditorium
Sponsored by SJU
6:45 PM
22 23 24 25 26

Winter Holiday

After School Movie
3:15 PM - Auditorium

Winter Recess
Schools Closed

Winter Recess
Schools Closed

Winter Recess
Schools Closed




